
10/11/2023, 17:01 NIT View Parameters

https://prasarbharati.eproc.in/ProductPB/nitViewBuyer 1/1

Welcome: RAJYASHRI - Role :Tender Approver  | DashBoard   |  User Dash Board   10/11/2023 17:01:32

Department Name : DOORDARSHAN KENDRA, MUMBAI
Tender Basic Information

Tender No : NIT02 EI ES 2 1 DKM 2023-24 Published Date : 08-09-2023
EvaluationType: Item Wise

Tender Type : Open Tender Title :
Replacement of NRVs and BFV
with allied work as per Scope of
Work Appendix D at
Doordarshan Kendra Mumbai

Tender Description : Replacement of NRVs and BFV with allied work as per Scope of Work Appendix D at
Doordarshan Kendra Mumbai

Procurement Category : Works
Evaluation Weightage :
PreBid Clarification :

Envelope Type : Double Packet Details Of Price Bid
Document :   

Tender Fees :  ( N/A ) EMD Value : 3420.00  ( Three Thousand
Four Hundred Twenty Only )

Tender Processing Fee : 475.00 INR
Estimated Value : 171000.00 Allocated Budget : 0.00
Bid Validity Period (Days) : 120 Bid Validity Expiry Date : 23-03-2024 13:00
Applicable Bid Currency : Indian Rs

Tender Calendar Dates :
Events Date And Time

Tender Document Sales Start Date : 08-09-2023 15:00
Tender Document Sales End Date : 24-11-2023 13:00
Bid Submission Start Date : 08-09-2023 15:00
Bid Submission Closing Date : 24-11-2023 13:00
Technical Bid Opening : 24-11-2023 16:00
Priced Bid Opening :
PreBid Clarification Start Date :
PreBid Clarification End Date :

Accessory / BOQ Type Details
Consolidated Schedule Details

Tender Item Details

S.No. Schedule Name Item Description BOQ/Accessories
View

1.
 Replacement of NRVs and BFV
with allied work as per Scope of
Work Appendix D Part A

 Supply and fixing of 200 mm NRV valves (4 nos) and fabrication
of 200 mm dia MS Pipe of length 18 inch with each NRV including
flange, nut and bolts.(Unit-Job)  

2.
 Replacement of NRVs and BFV
with allied work as per Scope of
Work Appendix D Part A

 Fixing of 200 mm Butterfly valve (1 no).  (Valve will be provided
by the dept.) .(Unit-Job)  

3.
 Replacement of NRVs and BFV
with allied work as per Scope of
Work Appendix D Part A

 Supply and fixing of insulation of all valves (05 nos) and 4 nos. of
200 mm MS Pipe by using 25 mm polyurethane foam / Nitrile
rubber with plastic packing and 26 swg aluminium cladding.(Unit-
Job)  

4.
 Replacement of NRVs and BFV
with allied work as per Scope of
Work Appendix D Part A

 Dismantling of existing old valves mentioned in Sr. No. 1 and 2.
(Unit-Job)  

5.
 Replacement of NRVs and BFV
with allied work as per Scope of
Work Appendix D Part A

 Any other work/material required to complete the work as a
turnkey job .(Unit-LS)  

6.
 Replacement of NRVs and BFV
with allied work as per Scope of
Work Appendix D Part B

 Buyback of old dismantled NRVs, BFV and allied material as per
Appendix-D at Doordarshan Kendra Mumbai, Worli  

Forms & Other Details
Procedure For Bid
Submission
Additional
Information
View Tender
Documents
View Tender Forms
View Bid Forms

Back


